
18.05.2024r

MIEJSCE: ul. Rzeźnicza 4               

sala sala 304

KIERUNEK

Konsultant ds. 

dietetyki            

sem I i II

DATA 18.05.2024

8:00-8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

19:40 - 20:25

19.05.2024r

MIEJSCE ul. Rzeźnicza 4               

sala sala 304

KIERUNEK

Konsultant ds. 

dietetyki            

sem I i II

DATA 19.05.2024

8:00-8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

Planowanie diety 

lekkostrawnej O.S

Planowanie diety 

lekkostrawnej O.S


